
 

February 2019 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1February 
2019 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1 

MAINE 

 
SCARBOROUGH FISH & GAME 
SCARBOROUGH, ME 
2/10/2019 
FROZEN FIVE #4 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FROZEN FIVE 
#4 
81 Attended 
CH FELIPE A GARCIA 95 
RU DANIEL R WARNER 93 
M1 HOWELL R COPP 93 
M2 JAMES E BOOTHBY - III 92 
M3 DAVID A GRAHAM 92 
AA1 GARTH E RUSS 92 
AA2 SETH H CORNELL 87 
AA3 JAKE HEATH 86 
A1 TOM FENDERSON 89 
A2 DAVID E HADLEY 86 
A3 GEOFF MACLEAN 82 
B1 RONALD CRANSHAW 86 
B2 CHRISTINA INCERPI 84 
B3 LYNN MADISON 84 
C1 BUD SMEDBERG III 89 
C2 MICHAEL CLARK 86 
C3 CHRISTOPHER SZCZYGIEL 84 
D1 WILLIAM T BABINCSAK 82 
D2 JAMES S DONATELLI 82 
D3 CLARK R BENTLEY 78 
E1 MATTHEW NOLAN 69 
E2 MIKE J FITZGERALD 68 
E3 MIKE MASURE 66 
SJCH WILLIAM T BABINCSAK 82 
JRCH SETH H CORNELL 87 
VTCH FELIPE A GARCIA 95 
SVCH DONALD E MAHAN 86 
LYCH CHRISTINA INCERPI 84 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 85 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FROZEN FIVE 
#4 
142 Attended 
CH CHUCK WILLEY 96 
RU JAMES E BOOTHBY - III 95 
M1 ERIC BLANCHARD 94 
M2 DAVID TRUDEAU 94 
M3 TYLER CAHILL 93 
AA1 ADELBERT TEMPLE - IV 93 
AA2 FELIPE A GARCIA 89 
AA3 RYAN WHITE 89 
A1 RICHARD G CLARK 90 
A2 GARY FERNALD 89 
A3 JOHN E DUMONT 88 
B1 ANDREW BLIZZARD 87 
B2 FRED L DAVIS 85 
B3 CHRISTINA INCERPI 85 
C1 ZACHARY DAVONSKI 86 
C2 BENJAMIN FOLKER 85 
C3 BUD SMEDBERG III 85 
D1 JEROME HOLT 83 
D2 CLARK R BENTLEY 82 
D3 WILLIAM T BABINCSAK 81 
E1 MIKE J FITZGERALD 70 
E2 JAMES MONTZ 67 
E3 JAY WALLACE 66 
SJCH JACK BOUFFARD 84 
JRCH JAKE HEATH 87 
VTCH CHUCK WILLEY 96 
SVCH RUSSELL E CAREW 89 
LYCH CHRISTINA INCERPI 85 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 86 

 
HERMON SKEET CLUB 
HERMON, ME 
2/16/2019 
POLAR 3 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: POLAR 3 
24 Attended 
CH MICKEY POLAKOWSKI 49 
RU DAVID R BERNIER 49 
M1 ERIC BLANCHARD 48 
AA1 MARTY TAYLOR 45 
AA2 BRUCE BLANCHARD 44 
A1 GEOFF MACLEAN 46 
A2 TOM FENDERSON 45 
B2 JAMES B ARSENAULT 47 
B2 ROBERT RAFFILE 42 
C1 TIMOTHY C DASSOW 45 
C2 HENRY J ELLIS - JR 42 
C3 GARRY R GILPATRICK 42 
D1 IAN MATHER 34 
VTCH GEOFF MACLEAN 46 
VTRU STEPHEN M RAPH 46 
SVCH THOM WILLARD 45 
SVRU JAMES CLEMONS 44 
SV3 BRUCE BLANCHARD 44 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 49 
SSRU MARTY TAYLOR 45 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: POLAR 3 
41 Attended 
CH EARLE E GLIDDEN 96 
RU DAVID LARKIN 94 
M1 DAVID R BERNIER 93 
AA1 KIMBERLY NOYES 84 
AA2 PEYTON HIGGISON 83 
AA3 MARTY TAYLOR 81 
A1 TOM FENDERSON 88 
A2 GREGORY LEAVITT 84 
A3 JAMES CLEMONS 83 
A4 JOHN E DUMONT 83 
B1 JAMES B ARSENAULT 83 
B2 ALAN W PEARSON 81 
B3 JOAN G TRIAL 75 
C1 TIMOTHY C DASSOW 90 
C2 GARRY R GILPATRICK 78 
C3 ADAM W WHITCOMB 74 
C4 HENRY J ELLIS - JR 74 
D1 GARRY L HENSLEY 74 
D2 IAN MATHER 70 
D3 ERIK J BENSON 65 
JRRU ADAM W WHITCOMB 74 
VTCH STEPHEN M RAPH 89 
VTRU TOM FENDERSON 88 
VT3 CHUCK WILLEY 88 
SVCH GREGORY LEAVITT 84 
SVRU JAMES CLEMONS 83 
SV3 TIMOTHY A LOTT 83 
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES 84 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 93 
SSRU MARTY TAYLOR 81 
 


